AuctaHuna 27
07.10.2023 - 10:49

MyxXuuHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

My>XUnHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 11z 4
2 CBUWHAPEB WNnbs

3 YEPEBKO faHuvn
4 MEHbLUIVKOB Anekceit

3annbiB 2 n3 4
2 CUTHEP Makcum
3 JIIOBAPCKUIN Anpgpeii

4 BAEB Bnagnmup
5 MABJIOB Bnagnmup

3annbiB 313 4

1 A3KOBA Erop

2 KPMBOPYUKO HOpwii

3 KATKAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
4 YYMAKOB JleoHnp,

5 KPKOUKWH AHgpeli

6 BECIMANOB ApTém

3annbie 4 n3 4

1 MEEPCOH [dasug
rOPbLKOBCKOW Makcum
KPKOKOB Cepreii
NNOPEHIE/Ib PomaH
KNCNEHKO borgaH
MOV CEEHKOB Bsuyecnas

o b WN

r/p

2008
2007
2007

2008
2006
2008
2008

2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008

2007
2002
1999
2007
2006
2008

MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

BenoKasIMTBUHCKWUIA paiioH
[JoHelkasa HapogHasa Pecnybnvka
HoBoLaxTnHeK

TaraHpor
PocTos-Ha-[loHy
LaxTbl
TaraHpor

TaraHpor
HoBouyepkacck
PocTos-Ha-[loHy
BonrogoHck
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecnybnvka
BenokanMTBUHCKWIA pavioH
PocTtos-Ha-[JjoHy

PocTtos-Ha-[JjoHy

3anBoOYHOE Bpems

13. 1:14.51
DSQ 1:11.00
12. 1:12.50
9. 1:07.79

3. 1:04.08
10. 1:06.72
11. 1:08.00
6. 1:02.94
4. 1:01.00
3. 1:00.80

1. 1:01.00

7. 1:01.70

8. 1:04.00
2. 59.90

3. 59.00
EXH 58.00
1. 58.79

2. 59.80

5. 1:00.00

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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